Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9974712053 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $257.08
11/16/2020
Check #: 42801
PO/InvoiceTotal: $257.08
Vendor Total: $257.08
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000024499 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000024499 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000027808 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000027808 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000031147 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000031147 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
11/16/2020
Check #: 42802
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.76
Vendor Total: $128.76
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 0365-1120 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
11/16/2020
Dell 0 0365-1120 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $557.81
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Gift Cards 10 0365-1120 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $300.00
11/16/2020
Amazon 10 0365-1120 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $107.99
11/16/2020
Conference Room Camera 10 0365-1120 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,273.94
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 1671-1120 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.17
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3438-1120 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $648.02
11/16/2020
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 3438-1120 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.88
11/16/2020
MISCELLANEOUS 10 3438-1120 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $31.60
11/16/2020
Supplies 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $28.66
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.44
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $57.85
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $21.79
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.66
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $88.57
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $231.66
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 3446-1120 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $42.88
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FMCSA 10 5978-1120 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $25.00
11/16/2020
Supplies 10 5978-1120 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $239.85
11/16/2020
Postage 10 5978-1120 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $828.00
11/16/2020
Flowers 10 5978-1120 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $80.41
11/16/2020
Tollway 10 5978-1120 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
11/16/2020
IASB 10 5978-1120 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.97
11/16/2020
AMZN 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
11/16/2020
Supplies 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $122.28
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $114.31
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.40
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $100.21
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.16
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.73
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.97
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1120 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.95
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 9868-1120 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $60.84
11/16/2020
Check #: 42803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,578.49
Vendor Total: $5,578.49
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 77452 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $21.29
11/16/2020
Check #: 42804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.29
Vendor Total: $21.29
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $217.79
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $391.21
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $364.53
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $137.75
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135A-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.77
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $351.19
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138A-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $164.43
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $337.85
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $124.41
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $604.95
11/16/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-1120 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $97.73
11/16/2020
Check #: 42805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,969.61
Vendor Total: $2,969.61
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 0109899-1120 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $505.00
11/6/2020
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 111122641 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $3,881.43
11/16/2020
Check #: 42806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,386.43
Vendor Total: $4,386.43
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 116011050 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,531.95
11/16/2020
FUEL & OIL 0 116011152 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,209.29
11/16/2020
FUEL & OIL 0 116011153 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $460.05
11/16/2020
FUEL & OIL 0 116011239 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,832.41
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 116011297 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,886.81
11/16/2020
Pro Ice Melter 0 45031474 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $386.61
11/16/2020
Check #: 42807
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,307.12
Vendor Total: $7,307.12
Contract Paper Group
Check Group:
Paper Order 0 43007795601 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $528.35
11/16/2020
Paper Order 0 43007795701 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $401.50
11/16/2020
Paper Order 0 43007800801 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1,238.71
11/16/2020
Paper Order 0 43007804101 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8,603.95
11/16/2020
Paper Order 0 4307797701 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $3,675.06
11/16/2020
Check #: 42808
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,447.57
Vendor Total: $14,447.57
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 112020 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Culligan of Dixon
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 112300-1120 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $37.00
11/16/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 130039-1120 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $54.75
11/16/2020

Check #: 42810

PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.75
Vendor Total: $91.75
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 11-2020 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 112020 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42811
POl/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 169086 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.23
11/16/2020
Check #: 42812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.23
Vendor Total: $14.23
EarthTech, Inc
Check Group:
Asbestos Worker Refresher 10 5442 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $270.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Amount
Description Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $270.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
Bottle Fillers and Drink Units 0 56634 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $13,120.95
11/16/2020
Check #: 42814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,120.95
Vendor Total: $13,120.95
Elizabeth Priller Consulting
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1043 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $425.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42815
PO/InvoiceTotal: $425.00
Vendor Total: $425.00
EM-BEE Ideas
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 112020 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $509.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42816
PO/InvoiceTotal: $509.00
Vendor Total: $509.00
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6530 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $500.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00

Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 140329 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
11/16/2020

Check #: 42818

PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Custom Envelopes 10 0727950-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $318.80
11/16/2020
Check #: 42819
PO/InvoiceTotal: $318.80
Vendor Total: $318.80
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 104639315 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $154.00
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 104650017 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $108.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42820
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.00
Vendor Total: $262.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 6103Z209-S-2029 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $42.85
4
11/16/2020
Check #: 42821
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.85
Vendor Total: $42.85
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-1120 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $11.71
11/16/2020
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-1120 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $0.31
11/16/2020

Check #: 42822

PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.02
Vendor Total: $12.02
Garaventa USA Inc 00055
Check Group:

Service call for wheelchair lift 10 52289 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $820.00

11/16/2020
Check #: 42823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $820.00
Vendor Total: $820.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 14665694 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($85.00)
11/16/2020

SUPPLIES 10 14668868 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($167.40)
11/16/2020

SUPPLIES 10 205243902 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,123.27
11/16/2020

SUPPLIES 10 205243906 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $680.46
11/16/2020

SUPPLIES 10 205342544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $869.68
11/16/2020

SUPPLIES 10 205342558 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $628.71
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 205342562 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,976.93
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205399948 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,425.25
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205399949 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $594.09
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205504369 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $764.29
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205504372 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,134.20
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205504379 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $789.45
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205559205 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,236.26
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205559210 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $669.36
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205657668 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,374.86
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205657680 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $723.10
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205657682 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $725.11
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205709261 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,572.30
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205709263 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $634.90
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205812015 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,956.49
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205812016 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $953.26
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 205864352 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $805.79
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205864360 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,708.68
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 205864364 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $934.28
11/16/2020
Check #: 42824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,028.32
Vendor Total: $25,028.32
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE122444 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,668.90
11/16/2020
Check #: 42825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,668.90
Vendor Total: $1,668.90
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
Training Room Supplies 10 83409525 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $747.40
11/16/2020
Check #: 42826
PO/InvoiceTotal: $747.40
Vendor Total: $747.40
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7818 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $343.32
11/16/2020
Check #: 42827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.32
Vendor Total: $343.32
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066

Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 49982 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $917.96

11/16/2020

Check #: 42828

PO/InvoiceTotal: $917.96
Vendor Total: $917.96
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 112020 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
Assessments and Feedback 10 2126E 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $800.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $800.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Postage 10 112020 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $6.95
11/16/2020
Prof Development 10 112020 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $100.00
11/16/2020
Dixon Glass 10 112020 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $120.00
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OCLC Service Fee 0 112020 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,100.54
11/16/2020
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 112020 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $152.68
11/16/2020
OHS Reimbursement 0 112020 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $177.71
11/16/2020
Check #: 42831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,657.88
Vendor Total: $1,657.88
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 363040513 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $105.99
11/16/2020
Check #: 42832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.99
Vendor Total: $105.99
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
Storage 0 4 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42833
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7173740 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.20
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 0 7174102 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $187.37
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7174187 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $174.60
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 0 7174278 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $384.41
11/16/2020
Check #: 42834
PO/InvoiceTotal: $756.58
Vendor Total: $756.58
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 112020 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42835
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
Software 0 002586 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $693.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42836
PO/InvoiceTotal: $693.00
Vendor Total: $693.00
Magic Wrighter 00291
Check Group:
Annual Regulatory Compliance 0 1004073 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $195.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42837
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 112020 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
11/16/2020
Check #: 42838
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV8077005 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $413.83
11/16/2020
Check #: 42839
PO/InvoiceTotal: $413.83
Vendor Total: $413.83
Menards - Freeport
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 46067 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.89
11/16/2020
Check #: 42840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.89
Vendor Total: $5.89
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 718927 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $1,382.25
11/16/2020
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 722344 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $20.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,402.25
Vendor Total: $1,402.25
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-1120 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,215.72
11/16/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-1120 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $19,603.78
11/16/2020
Check #: 42842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,819.50
Vendor Total: $21,819.50
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 R351005496 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $110.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42843
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.00
Vendor Total: $110.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 128380 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
11/16/2020
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 129504 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 11062020 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $19.32
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 0 532880 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $12.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42845
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.32
Vendor Total: $31.32
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk for Week Ending 10/10/20 0 101020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $895.03
11/16/2020
Milk for Week Ending 10/17/20 0 101720 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $689.94
11/16/2020
Milk for Week Ending 10/24/20 0 102420 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $831.20
11/16/2020
Milk for Week Ending 10/31/20 0 103120 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $792.15
11/16/2020
Check #: 42846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,208.32
Vendor Total: $3,208.32
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G038591 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.66
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G038591 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.67
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 G038591 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.67
11/16/2020
Check #: 42847
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 931010 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $57.16
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 931011 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $57.16
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 931486 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.90
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 931522 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $26.90
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 931762 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $63.70
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 10 931845 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.29
11/16/2020
Check #: 42848
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.11
Vendor Total: $242.11
National Business Furniture
Check Group:
Privacy Lounge Chair 2 21105 ZK108232-TDQ 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $1,078.00
11/16/2020
Arm Chair with Power 3 21105 ZK108232-TDQ 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $1,523.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42849
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,601.00
Vendor Total: $2,601.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 20006-1120 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $246.78
11/16/2020
Check #: 42850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $246.78
Vendor Total: $246.78
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 20074771 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $344.72
11/16/2020

Check #: 42851

PO/InvoiceTotal: $344.72
Vendor Total: $344.72
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 112020 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $4,086.15
11/16/2020
Check #: 42852
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,086.15
Vendor Total: $4,086.15
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
IDEA Professional Development 10 102220 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $1,409.00
11/16/2020
IDEA Professional Development 10 11/2020 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $233.00
11/16/2020
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 112020 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $77,145.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42853
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78,787.00
Vendor Total: $78,787.00
Ogle County Health Department 00137
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7790 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $300.00
11/16/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7878 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $300.00
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7879 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $300.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42854
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 112020 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.48)
11/16/2020
ENTRY FEES 0 112020 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $400.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $398.52
Vendor Total: $398.52
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 247638 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.15
11/16/2020
Supplies 0 250428 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $12.58
11/16/2020
Check #: 42856
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.73
Vendor Total: $44.73
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112020 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $13.34
11/16/2020
Check #: 42857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.34
Vendor Total: $13.34
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Pest Control Consultants 00356

Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 230757 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $200.00

11/16/2020

Check #: 42858

PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phelps
Check Group:

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1300086 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1300087 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1300089 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1302707 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1302708 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1302710 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1305388 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1305389 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $15.34
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1305391 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1308025 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
11/16/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1308026 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1308028 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
11/16/2020
Check #: 42859
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.18
Vendor Total: $314.18
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 58099 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $25.00
11/16/2020
INSPECTIONS 0 58116 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $60.00
11/16/2020
INSPECTIONS 0 58122 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $30.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 3104320805 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $183.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $183.00
Vendor Total: $183.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
PLTW CSP Blue Light Glasses - single pair 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.50
11/16/2020
VEX CSE 5x5 Grid Map Kit w/IQ Plates & Floor Squares 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $62.50
11/16/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vernier Go Direct Wireless CO2 Gas Sensor 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $615.00
11/16/2020
Vernier Go Direct Wireless Hand Dynamometer 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $460.00
11/16/2020
Vernier Go Direct Wireless Light & Color Sensor 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $255.00
11/16/2020
Vernier Go Direct Wireless Sound Sensor 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $285.00
11/16/2020
PLTW CSE Statu Indicators 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $25.00
11/16/2020
CSP Cup and Scoop Bundle - 5 of each 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.50
11/16/2020
Cyber Lockdown, CSP Custom Card Set w/Rules and 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $116.00
Scoresheets
11/16/2020
PLTW CSE V5 Self Driving Vehicle, Pre-assembled 21110 263977 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $2,540.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,375.50
Vendor Total: $4,375.50
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 11863872 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $148.64
11/16/2020
Check #: 42863
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.64
Vendor Total: $148.64
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
Plumbing Supplies 0 6615 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $175.00
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
oil 0 6656 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $100.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42864
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV212123 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
11/16/2020
Check #: 42865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,869.75
11/16/2020
Check #: 42866
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,869.75
Vendor Total: $4,869.75
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0575096 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
11/16/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0575097 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42867
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Tax Levy Ad 10 1830764 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $257.40
11/16/2020

Check #: 42868

PO/InvoiceTotal: $257.40
Vendor Total: $257.40
Scholastic 00391
Check Group:
SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES 10 M7036407 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $93.39
11/16/2020
Check #: 42869
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.39
Vendor Total: $93.39
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 208126345909 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $12.49
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.49
Check Group:
Sportime Rainbow Ribbon Stream Hoops 1 21012 208126423732 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.41
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.41
Check Group:
Storex Quick Stack Construction Paper Sorter 2 21018 208126314509 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.46
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.46

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CrayolaBroad Line Marker, assorted 21025 208126370195 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.12
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.12
Check Group:
Crayola Washable Marker, Wedge Tip 21030 208126358528 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.52
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.52
Check Group:
Floormarx Marker and Wipe Set 21100 208126371198 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.15
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.15
Check Group:
School Smart Light Duty Plastic Pencil Box 21101 308103673518 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.74
11/16/2020
School Smart Light Duty Plastic Pencil Box 21101 308103673518 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
11/16/2020
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.50
Check Group:
Crayola glitter special effects chalk 21102 20812637017 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
11/16/2020
Sax Versatemp Heavy Bodied Paint 21102 208126460678 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.17
11/16/2020
Sakura Cray Pas 21102 208126460678 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.45
11/16/2020
Crayola special effects chalk set 21102 208126460678 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 42870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.56
Vendor Total: $262.21
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1124558 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $12.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42871
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.00
Vendor Total: $12.00
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 218719892 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $196.31
11/16/2020
Check #: 42872
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.31
Vendor Total: $196.31
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 577372584 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,103.66
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 577372592 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $262.80
11/16/2020
SUPPLIES 0 578721144 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.93
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 579260936 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $77.50
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 580070944 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $253.72
11/16/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 580614931 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $245.35
11/16/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 580614949 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $54.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42873
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,033.96
Vendor Total: $3,033.96
Trinity3 LLC 00210
Check Group:
GOOGLE CHROMEOS MGT LIC+S EDU 67 21109 PSI106137 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,675.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,675.00
Vendor Total: $1,675.00
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 G406419100720  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,709.02
11/16/2020
NATURAL GAS 10 G406741100720 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $194.84
11/16/2020
Check #: 42875
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,903.86
Vendor Total: $1,903.86
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9864920711 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,928.35
11/16/2020
Check #: 42876
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,928.35
Vendor Total: $1,928.35
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1036 11/16/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 112020 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42877
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
Audit Services 0 1709180 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $9,500.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42878
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,500.00
Vendor Total: $9,500.00
Wyatt Pavement Maintenance 00248
Check Group:
Seal Blacktop 0 112020 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $2,200.00
11/16/2020
Check #: 42879
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,200.00
Vendor Total: $2,200.00
Grand Total: $235,346.45

End of Report
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1029 10/28/2020
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Miller, Robert
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1163 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,800.00
10/28/2020
Check #: 42794
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,800.00
Vendor Total: $2,800.00
Grand Total: $2,800.00
End of Report
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